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Busline League Regular Season

Lincolnville Central School Meet

9/19/19
Sunny Skies - 71 Degrees

Name

Henry McDevitt
Evan Constantine
Gage Bruns
Brandon  Nelson
Tristan Strong
Noah Morris
Zachary Clement
Kaden Wood
Isaiah Smith
Preston Rossiter
Colin Wright
Nicholas  Spencer
Hunter Beveridge
Walker Hedrich
Will Laidlaw
Finnigan  Calderwood
Xavier Mazzeo
Nolan Ames
Mickey Nowell
Zachary McCormick
Sam Potter
Gabe Lippman
Aaron Dowd

Cole Nowell
Zachary  Egeland
Derek McKenzie
Zeke Dietter
Sage Burgess
lain Larsen-Leavins
Bennett  Cohen
Aidan Davison
Nathan Christenson
Ethan Cohen
Michael  Alley
Carrick Lally

Jack Martin
Alexander McCafferty
Teague Buchanan
Gabe Holmes

Time
14:17
14:25
14:51
15:00
15:02
15:13
15:19
15:20
15:33
15:35
16:19
16:32
16:36
16:43
16:45
16:49
17:13
17:18
17:19
17:21
17:26
17:21
17:27
17:50
17:53
17:55
18:00
18:01
18:05
18:27
18:36
18:45
18:46
18:47
18:49
18:50
18:51
18:58
18:59

School

Camden-Rockport Middle School
Camden-Rockport Middle School
Searsport Middle School
Lincolnville Central School
Camden-Rockport Middle School
Medomak Middle School
Camden-Rockport Middle School
Lincolnville Central School
Camden-Rockport Middle School
Lincolnville Central School
Camden-Rockport Middle School
Camden-Rockport Middle School
Camden-Rockport Middle School
Camden-Rockport Middle School
Camden-Rockport Middle School
Islesboro Central School
Camden-Rockport Middle School
Lincolnville Central School
Lincolnville Central School
Lincolnville Central School

Troy Howard Middle School
Lincolnville Central School
Camden-Rockport Middle School
Lincolnville Central School
Lincolnville Central School
Medomak Middle School
Camden-Rockport Middle School
Lincolnville Central School
Lincolnville Central School
Camden-Rockport Middle School
Edna Drinkwater School

Troy Howard Middle School
Camden-Rockport Middle School
Edna Drinkwater School
Medomak Middle School
Medomak Middle School
Camden-Rockport Middle School
Camden-Rockport Middle School
Edna Drinkwater School



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70

71

Henry
Thomas
Parker
Theo
Reid
Garak
Conrad
River
Cole
Thomas
Charlie
Taj
Grant
Jacob
Hayden
Silas
Maximus
Andrew
Ethan
Quinn
Sam
Kalen
Caleb
Owen
Zachary
William
Hayden
Miles
Devon

Jackson
Brady

Ryan

Team Scores

Richmond
Pickford
Feeney
Doehla
Chester
Brimer
Rocknak
Pinkham
Thompson
Hollins
Conover
Lichti
Morrison
Talbot
Brimer
Moody
Marriner-Ward
O’Brien
Ratner
Ryan
Tooley
Hixson
Lassor
Buchanan
Steeves
Pendleton
Clark
Sagaas
McCoy
Horton
Philip
Eldridge

Camden-Rockport Middle School
Lincolnville Central School
Medomak Middle School

Edna Drinkwater School

Troy Howard Middle School

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:02
19:10
19:16
19:16
19:25
19:53
19:54
20:06
20:15
20:22
20:25
20:34
20:48
20:53
20:55
20:57
21:34
21:36
21:57
22:54
22:59
23:00
23:16
23:23
24:13
24:21

25:17
25:21

25:43

Place
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Camden-Rockport Middle School
Lincolnville Central School
Lincolnville Central School
Camden-Rockport Middle School
Camden-Rockport Middle School
Edna Drinkwater School
Camden-Rockport Middle School
Camden-Rockport Middle School
Camden-Rockport Middle School
Edna Drinkwater School
Camden-Rockport Middle School
Medomak Middle School
Lincolnville Central School
Lincolnville Central School

Edna Drinkwater School
Lincolnville Central School
Camden-Rockport Middle School
Lincolnville Central School
Camden-Rockport Middle School
Lincolnville Central School
Camden-Rockport Middle School
Camden-Rockport Middle School
Edna Drinkwater School

Troy Howard Middle School
Medomak Middle School
Lincolnville Central School
Lincolnville Central School

Troy Howard Middle School
Camden-Rockport Middle School

Edna Drinkwater School
Oceanside Middle School

Edna Drinkwater School

Score
24
59
151
165
255



