Busline League Regular Season

Lincolnville Central School Meet 9/19/19 Sunny Skies - 71 Degrees

Place	Name		Time	School
1	Henry	McDevitt	14:17	Camden-Rockport Middle School
2	Evan	Constantine	14:25	Camden-Rockport Middle School
3	Gage	Bruns	14:51	Searsport Middle School
4	Brandon	Nelson	15:00	Lincolnville Central School
5	Tristan	Strong	15:02	Camden-Rockport Middle School
6	Noah	Morris	15:13	Medomak Middle School
7	Zachary	Clement	15:19	Camden-Rockport Middle School
8	Kaden	Wood	15:20	Lincolnville Central School
9	Isaiah	Smith	15:33	Camden-Rockport Middle School
10	Preston	Rossiter	15:35	Lincolnville Central School
11	Colin	Wright	16:19	Camden-Rockport Middle School
12	Nicholas	Spencer	16:32	Camden-Rockport Middle School
13	Hunter	Beveridge	16:36	Camden-Rockport Middle School
14	Walker	Hedrich	16:43	Camden-Rockport Middle School
15	Will	Laidlaw	16:45	Camden-Rockport Middle School
16	Finnigan	Calderwood	16:49	Islesboro Central School
17	Xavier	Mazzeo	17:13	Camden-Rockport Middle School
18	Nolan	Ames	17:18	Lincolnville Central School
19	Mickey	Nowell	17:19	Lincolnville Central School
20	Zachary	McCormick	17:21	Lincolnville Central School
21	Sam	Potter	17:26	Troy Howard Middle School
22	Gabe	Lippman	17:21	Lincolnville Central School
23	Aaron	Dowd	17:27	Camden-Rockport Middle School
24	Cole	Nowell	17:50	Lincolnville Central School
25	Zachary	Egeland	17:53	Lincolnville Central School
26	Derek	McKenzie	17:55	Medomak Middle School
27	Zeke	Dietter	18:00	Camden-Rockport Middle School
28	Sage	Burgess	18:01	Lincolnville Central School
29	lain	Larsen-Leavins	18:05	Lincolnville Central School
30	Bennett	Cohen	18:27	Camden-Rockport Middle School
31	Aidan	Davison	18:36	Edna Drinkwater School
32	Nathan	Christenson	18:45	Troy Howard Middle School
33	Ethan	Cohen	18:46	Camden-Rockport Middle School
34	Michael	Alley	18:47	Edna Drinkwater School
35	Carrick	Lally	18:49	Medomak Middle School
36	Jack	Martin	18:50	Medomak Middle School
37	Alexander	McCafferty	18:51	Camden-Rockport Middle School
38	Teague	Buchanan	18:58	Camden-Rockport Middle School
39	Gabe	Holmes	18:59	Edna Drinkwater School

40	Henry	Richmond	19:00	Camden-Rockport Middle School
41	Thomas	Pickford	19:00	Lincolnville Central School
42	Parker	Feeney	19:00	Lincolnville Central School
43	Theo	Doehla	19:02	Camden-Rockport Middle School
44	Reid	Chester	19:10	Camden-Rockport Middle School
45	Garak	Brimer	19:16	Edna Drinkwater School
46	Conrad	Rocknak	19:16	Camden-Rockport Middle School
47	River	Pinkham	19:25	Camden-Rockport Middle School
48	Cole	Thompson	19:53	Camden-Rockport Middle School
49	Thomas	Hollins	19:54	Edna Drinkwater School
50	Charlie	Conover	20:06	Camden-Rockport Middle School
51	Taj	Lichti	20:15	Medomak Middle School
52	Grant	Morrison	20:22	Lincolnville Central School
53	Jacob	Talbot	20:25	Lincolnville Central School
54	Hayden	Brimer	20:34	Edna Drinkwater School
55	Silas	Moody	20:48	Lincolnville Central School
56	Maximus	, Marriner-Ward	20:53	Camden-Rockport Middle School
57	Andrew	O'Brien	20:55	Lincolnville Central School
58	Ethan	Ratner	20:57	Camden-Rockport Middle School
59	Quinn	Ryan	21:34	Lincolnville Central School
60	Sam	Tooley	21:36	Camden-Rockport Middle School
61	Kalen	Hixson	21:57	Camden-Rockport Middle School
62	Caleb	Lassor	22:54	Edna Drinkwater School
63	Owen	Buchanan	22:59	Troy Howard Middle School
64	Zachary	Steeves	23:00	Medomak Middle School
65	William	Pendleton	23:16	Lincolnville Central School
66	Hayden	Clark	23:23	Lincolnville Central School
67	Miles	Sagaas	24:13	Troy Howard Middle School
68	Devon	McCoy	24:21	Camden-Rockport Middle School
69	Jackson	Horton	25:17	Edna Drinkwater School
70	Brady	Philip	25:21	Oceanside Middle School
71	Ryan	Eldridge	25:43	Edna Drinkwater School

Team Scores

	Place Score	
Camden-Rockport Middle School	1	24
Lincolnville Central School	2	59
Medomak Middle School	3	151
Edna Drinkwater School	4	165
Troy Howard Middle School	5	255